

City of Gridley publicworks@gridley.ca.us

phone: (530) 846-5678 fax: (530) 846-1111

Park & Facility Use Permit

Application No. **Public Works Department**

Application for

and Police Departnment

Applicant	
Name	Date
Person Responsible, if not applicant:	
Location of Acitivity	
Date of Activity	Time of Activity
Description of Activity	
Anticipated # of people:	
Permit to serve or use alcoholic beverage	ges at the following park?
	on above is responsible for the conduct of persons attending up. No alcohol will be served to anyone under 21 years of age.
Responsible Party Phone 1	
Responsible Party Phone 2	

Police Approval

Permit granted by the Chief of Police, on Date:

Chief of Police Signature

or by Lt., Sgt. or Staff Signature

Public Works Approval

Permit granted by the Public Works Department, on Date:

Public Works Director Signature

Office Comments

Turn Power and Water On?:

Office Use

Routing: Copies to: Electric Dept. Police Dispatch Participant File

Completed By